
Default
Last                     

Name

First        

Name
Address #1 City Phone

Fax or 2nd 

phone
Email Address

Breckenridge Robert 345 North Court St Ottumwa 641-684-6097 641-684-0209(fax) reb@ottumwalaw.net

Chandler Carol 613 Columbia Mediapolis 319-759-6970  advancedmediation@yahoo.com

Cochran Sarah PO Box 30 Fairfield 641-472-3129 scochran@fkgclaw.com

Elmore Lisa 1608 Sioux Street Burlington 563-272-9112 lisarae.elmore@gmail.com

Erhardt Sam 111 E Court Street Ottumwa 641-682-7264 641-682-1170 sam@erhardtlaw.com

George Debra 121 North 13th St Centerville 641-856-2108 641-437-4309 gglawofc@iowatelecom.net

Kitchen Daniel 217 West Main St Washington 319-653-5297 319-653-5290 danielkitchen@mediacombb.net

Lipski Patricia PO Box 2036 Fairfield 641-469-6170 319-430-5618 tricialipski@iowatelecom.net

McCoy Monte 311 W State Street Centerville 641-437-1223 641-856-4020 mccoylegalservices@hotmail.com

Menninga Terri 713 East First St Pella 641-780-3820 641-628-9976 terrimenninga@windstream.net

Milani Greg 110 East Third St Ottumwa 641-682-5447 641-682-6940 greg@pcsia.net

Montgomery Amy 303 West State Street Centerville 641-856-2244 641-856-2707 (fax) Amy.Montgomery@CraverGrothe.com

Range Bryan 3047 Center Pt Rd Cedar Rapids 319-213-8485 bpr@bprtmcs.com

**Ruiz Franklin 805 W Depot Ave Fairfield 641-472-0324 641-451-0012 franklin.courtinterpreter@yahoo.com

Seemann Julie 610 High Avenue East Oskaloosa 641-660-3649 jseemann@pellahealth.org

Simmons Brian 109 S. Main Fairfield 641-919-4004 brian.simmons@hotmail.com

Stroud Randy 811 N Broadway Mt. Pleasant 319-931-2099 319-385-3096 rdstroud64@gmail.com

Walker Ella 304 S 6th St Kalona 319-325-2451 ellajean@kctc.net

Zanger Mark
1752C                                               

#2 Maharishi Center Ave
Vedic City 641-472-0017 mczanger@lisco.com
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